PROBATE COURT OF ALLEN COUNTY, OHIO

EST	ATE OF	Myron J. So	cheer					DECEASED	
Case	No.	2016	ES 2	65					
		APPL		OM AD	R SUMM MINISTF .c. 2113.031]		LEASE	16 14 15	
Appli	cant states th	at decede	nt died o	on <u>April 1</u>	5, 2016	·	C)	000	
Dece	dent's domici	le was <u>15</u>	65 Crayto	on Ave.	5:			<u> 5. 3</u>	
Lima					Stre	et Address		長 一	
	Village, or Town	ship if unince	orporated a	rea		Allen County		W.	
		-			Ohio		45805		
Post O	ffice				State		Zip Code		
[Chec	k one of the fo	llowing]							
	support and decedent's funeral and burial expenses have been prepaid or the surviving spouse has paid or is obligated in writing to pay decedent's funeral and burial expenses and the value of the assets does not exceed the \$40,000 allowance for support under R.C. 2106.13(B) plus an amount not exceeding \$5,000 for decedent's funeral and burial expenses.								
obliga	amount of d hed hereto is	ecedent's s a receip lecedent's	funeral a ot, contra funeral a	and burial e act or othe	expenses. er document	that confirm	ns the applican unt is the survivi	t's payment or	
The c	decedent's su ned Form 1.0	ırviving sp	ouse, ne	ext of kin, k	egatees and	devisees kn	own to applicar	nt, are listed on	
	cant states the of decedent's						tration of deced	lent's estate or	
All kn	own assets v	<i>i</i> ith date o	f death v	alues of the	e estate are a	as follows:			
図	Motor Vehic number and				odel, body	type, manuf	acturer's vehicl	e identification	
		1146K30 -Davidson I		e FXDBI (pe	er NADA guide)	\$ <u>.4,</u>	615.00	
		<u></u>			····		\$		

×	Accounts maintained by a Financial Institution (include financial institution name and account's complete identifying number:								
	Chase Bank Checking Account: 000000699719530	\$ 166.34							
		\$							
	Stocks and Bonds (include for each stock or bond its serial number, the name and address of its transfer agent, and the total number of shares of stocks.)	ame of its issuer, the ocks or bonds):							
		\$ \\ \frac{\beta_{ij}}{a_{ij}} \\ \frack_{ij} \\ \frac{\beta_{ij}}{a_{ij}} \\ \frac{\beta_{ij}}{a_{ij}}							
		\$							
□	Real estate described in accompanying Form 12.0 Application for Certificate of T Certificate of Transfer and date of death value [Attach verification of value].	ransfer and Form 12.1							
	Other assets and other date of death values								
		\$							
		\$							
	Total Assets	\$ 4,781.34							
Applic	cant requests an order granting summary release								
Attorne	Applicant Applicant	<i>(</i>							
	sa R. Sherrick Laura Scheer								
	or Printed Name Type d or Printed Name								
973 V Addres	V. North St. 1565 Crayton Ave.								
	Ohio 45805 Lima, Ohio 45805								
419-2	228-2122 419-371-8038								
	Number (include area code) Phone Number (include area	code)							
Attorne	ey Registration No. <u>0092324</u>								
Signe	ed and acknowledged by the applicant in my presence this 14th	day of							
	MELISSA R. SHERRICK, Attorney Notary Public, State of Ohio My Comm. has no exp. date Notary Public/Deputy Clerk	K,							
	Section 147.03 R.C.								